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0.0 0.0 ! Hanscom Drive, out of lot

0.2 0.2 " Old Bedford Rd, top of hill

0.7 0.9 ! Rt-2A West

0.2 1.1 # Bedford Rd

0.8 1.9 "    Cross Rt-2

1.1 3.0 " Lincoln Rd, bottom of hill

0.4 3.4 $    Lincoln Rd

1.0 4.4 "    RR Tracks

0.2 4.6 "    Cross Codman St

0.3 4.9 ! Rt-117 West

0.4 5.3 "    Cross Rt-126

Lincoln

2014 Boston 107K RUSA Populaire - April 12, 2013

Departing 8am from Hanscom Civil Air Terminal Parking Lot, Bedford / Lincoln, MA 

7 Hours 8 Minutes Time Limit to complete route (68.2 Miles, 3,300 ft of Climbing)

Emergencies:  Call xxx-xxx-xxxx.  You must notify us if abandoning the ride!!

Start Checkpoint:  Hanscom Civil Air Terminal - 103 ft MSL

Open 8:00 am - 9:00 am
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1.4 6.7 " -    Cross Sudbury River

0.4 7.1 # Sudbury Rd

0.4 7.5 " -    Sudbury town line

2.0 9.5 ! Pantry Rd

0.2 9.7 # Haynes Rd

0.3 10.0 # Marlboro Rd

0.5 10.5 $    Marlboro Rd

0.5 11.0 "    Marlboro Rd

0.4 11.4 ! Rt-27

0.1 11.5 # Fairbank Rd

0.8 12.3 ! Hudson Rd

1.4 13.7 " -    Stow town line

0.5 14.2 ! Sudbury Rd

2.2 16.4 " Boon Rd

0.6 17.0 "    Boon Rd, Cross Rt-62

0.1 17.1 $    Boon Rd

0.1 17.2 % Randall Rd

0.4 17.6 %    Randall Rd

0.4 18.0 # Hudson Rd

0.6 18.6 " -    Hudson town line
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0.1 18.7 Q$ Old Stow Rd

0.4 19.1 $ Cox St

0.4 19.5 %    Cox St

0.4 19.9 "    Cox St

0.3 20.2 " Packard St, Cross Lincoln St

0.6 20.8 " Central St

0.7 21.5 ! Bolton St, sharp climb

0.2 21.7 " - Bolton town line

0.5 22.2 " - South Bolton Rd (new name)

0.4 22.6 # Bolton Rd (Century Mill right)

0.3 22.9 " -    Pass under I-495

0.4 23.3 # Farm Rd

0.3 23.6 # Berlin Rd (at yield)

0.1 23.7 Q! Randall Rd

0.2 23.9 ! Old Bay Rd, sharp climb

0.8 24.7 "    Old Bay Rd

0.9 25.6 # Ballville Rd

0.0 25.6 Q$ Old Bay Rd

0.1 25.7 Q# Wilder Rd

0.8 26.5 " -    Lancaster Town Line
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0.7 27.2 % Bolton Rd toward Lancaster

0.8 28.0 %    Bolton Rd

0.2 28.2 # Main St / Rt-70

0.1 28.3 $ Sterling Rd

0.8 29.1 $    Sterling Rd

0.7 29.8 "    RR Tracks

0.3 30.1 ! Rt-62 / Clinton Rd - Town Line

0.4 30.5 %    Rt-62
1.9 32.4 # Rt-12

0.2 32.6 ! - Sterling town green on right

Checkpoint #1:  Sterling, MA Town Green - 510 ft MSL

32.6 Miles Completed - Open 9:32 am - 11:28 am
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0.0 0.0 # - Rt-62 East, out of control

0.1 0.1 $   Rt-62 East, leaving Rt-12

2.3 2.4 % Sterling Rd - Town line

0.2 2.6 "    RR tracks, rhino in 0.1 mi

0.8 3.4 %    Sterling Rd

0.8 4.2 # Rt-70 / Main St, at stop sign

0.1 4.3 ! Bolton Rd

1.0 5.3 % Rt-110 / High St

0.7 6.0 $ Forbush Mill Rd, leave Rt-110, twn line

0.9 6.9 " - C&J Bike Store on Left, by Firewater

0.1 7.0 " Green Rd, cross Rt-117

1.2 8.2 % Bare Hill Rd

1.0 9.2 " - Scott Rd - Harvard town line

0.4 9.6 % West Bare Hill Rd

0.4 10.0 ! Rt-110 East, stop sign

1.2 11.2 % Prospect Hill Rd, to Fruitlands

1.9 13.1 ! Depot Rd

1.1 14.2 ! Rt-110

0.4 14.6 " Rt-111 South, to Boxboro

0.4 15.0 $ Bolton Rd, leaving Rt-111
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0.9 15.9 # Slough Rd, Sharp left!

0.7 16.6 ! Stow Rd, Not Rt-111 - Sharp!

2.1 18.7 # Eldridge Rd, after I-495

0.6 19.3 $ Taylor Rd

0.5 19.8 %    Taylor, uphill

0.2 20.0 Q%    Taylor Rd

1.9 21.9 $ Boxboro Rd

0.5 22.4 % S Acton Rd (cross W Acton)

1.7 24.1 " -    Acton town line

0.6 24.7 # Martin St (before baseball field)

0.3 25.0 "    RR tracks

0.1 25.1 ! Central St

0.3 25.4 ! Rt-27

0.1 25.5 # School St

0.1 25.6 %    School St

0.2 25.8 $    School St

1.5 27.3 $ Lawsbrook Rd

0.5 27.8 " -    Concord town line
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0.9 28.7 $ Commonwealth Ave

0.1 28.8 % Church St, after RR tracks

0.1 28.9 % Rt-62 / Commonwealth Ave

0.2 29.1 "    Rt-62 / Main St

0.6 29.7 "    Rt-62, crossing Rt-2

0.9 30.6 "    Rt-62

0.7 31.3 #    Enter rotary, to Rt-62 E

0.0 31.3 Q!    Rt-62 E / Bedford St

0.1 31.4 $    Rt-62 E / Bedford St

1.4 32.8 ! Old Bedford Rd (leave Rt-62)

0.3 33.1 # Virginia Rd

1.4 34.5 " -    Lincoln town line

0.4 34.9 # Old Bedford Rd, at top of hill

0.4 35.3 # Hanscom Drive, to Terminal

0.3 35.6 # - Into parking lot

68.2 Miles Completed ! Open 11:09 am - 3:08 pm

Finish Checkpoint: Hanscom Civil Air Terminal
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